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A. Gustus Chester Baldwin Bwt 10-11

A. M. Runyon Bwt 26-27

Abbott, Charles Franklin 73

Abbott, John 100

Abbott, William Henry 100

Abraham Coles Bwt 2 - 3

Ackerman, Ernest R. 73

Adam Dealaman Page 95

Adams, Daniel Cory, M.D. 89

Adelmann, John H. 92-93

Albert L. Force Page 56

Alexander Gilbert Bwt 10-11

All Souls' Church Page 37

Allen, Joseph Cross 94

Aluminum Press Co., The 57

An Intermediate Historian-Educational Items-New Line-Cloth Dressing-A Look Forward 14-16
Andrew J. Gavitt Bwt 20-21

Andrew. E. Kenney Bwt 94-95

Angleman, Winfield Scott 88

Babcock, George H. 64

Baker, Vincent W., D. D. S 91

Baldwin, Augustus Chester 69

Bantle, John G. 100

Barnaby, Frank Austin 78

Baxter, Charles J. 80-81

Belvedere Avenue, From Netherwood Station Page 49

Benjamin Franklin Coriell Bwt 18-19

Bergen, Frank 86

Bethel Chapel Page 32

Biographical 62-101

Bird, Elias H. 95-96

Blatz, Francis J. 87

Boice, David J. 73

Bond, Rev. Lewis 70

Bryant School Page 24

Buchanan, Joseph Henry, M.D. 90

Buckle, James F. 98

Buell, Charles E. 79-80

C. B. Cliffton Bwt 94-95

Cahoone, Stephen 81

Campbell, John Henry 93

Carman, John H., M.D. 90

Carson, S. B. 94

Central Avenue and Eighth Street Page 15

Central Avenue, North From Stelle Avenue Page 61

Charles A. Reed Bwt 84-85

Charles E. Buell Bwt 94-95

Charles F. Abbott Bwt 72-73

Charles H. Stillman, M. D. Bwt 20-21

Charles Hyde Bwt 14-15

Charles J. Baxter Page 81
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Charles Leonard Moffett Bwt 86-87

Charles R. Thiers, D. D. S. Page 90

Charles W. G. E. Schipper Bwt 22-23

Charles W. Leonard, D. D. S. Page 90

City Park Page  13

Clarence l. Murphy Bwt 86-87

Clark,  James 67

Clark, Robert Martin 87

Clark, Robert, Jr. 97

Clifton, Charles B. 98

Clinton Avenue Station, C. R. R. OF N. J. Page 54

Clothing House of Schwed Brothers, 105 to 109 East Front Street Bwt 50-51

Coddington, William A. 85

Coddington's Dam Page 3

Codington, William Reuben 86

Col. Mason W. Tyler Bwt 12-13

Cole, George W. 93

Cole's Hill Page 62

Coles, Abraham 62

Coles, Jonathan Ackerman 63

Congregational Church Page 37

Coriell, Benjamin Franklin 71

Coriell, William McDowell 71

Coward, Joseph B. 85

Cox, Rowland 66

Cregar, Peter Bodine, M.D. 91

Crescent Avenue Presbyterian Church Page 32

Crescent Embossing Co., The 60

Cross, Hon. Joseph 83-84

Currie, Norman Wilbur, M D. 90

Curtis M. Thorpe Page 99

Daniel Cory Adams, M. D. Bwt 44-45

David J. Boice Bwt 14-15

David T. Kenney Bwt 94-95

Dealaman, Adam 95

Deerhurst Residence of Jonathan Ackerman Coles Page 63

Depew, Richard Henry 92

Doane Thaddeus Osborn 50

East Front Street, Near Berckman Page 48

East Seventh Street, From Park Avenue Page 22

Edson C. Martin Bwt 88-89

Edward Campbell Mulford Bwt 14-15

Elias H. Bird, Postmaster Bwt 26-27

Elias R. Pope Bwt 12-13

Elmer Runyon Bwt 26-27

Endicott, George Woodhull, M.D. 88

Engine House, No. 1 Page 48

Ernest R. Ackerman Bwt 4-5

Eugene M. Gross Bwt 98-99

F. E. Whiteside, Reporting Staff of the Plainfield Courier News Page 56

Fire Department Headquarters (Building No. 2) Page 47
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First Baptist Church Page 38

First Inhabitants of Plainfield-Securing their Land-Indian Money 4-6

First Methodist Episcopal Church Page 36

First National Bank Building, 111-113 East Front Street Bwt 50-51

First Presbyterian Church Page 33

First Settlements within the City of Plainfield-The Gordon Family-The Fullertons 9-11

Fisk, Charles Joel 74

Floyd T. woodhull Bwt 88-89

Foote, Hon. Charles Seward 83

Force, Albert L. 97

Fowler, Hon. Charles Newell 82-83

Francis J. Blatz Bwt 86-87

Frank Bergen, President of Plainfield Water Company Bwt 78-79

Frank C. Langhorne Page 99

Frank Howard Smith, City Tax Collector Bwt 92-93

Frank L. C. Martin Bwt 92-93

Frank W. Runyon Bwt 18-19

Frank Whitney French, D. D. S. Bwt 90-91

Franklin School Page 20

Fred. C. Lounsbury Bwt 20-21

French, Frank Whitney, D.D.S. 92

French, Phineas M. 69

Friends' Meeting-House (Hicksite) Page 12

Fritts, John T., M.D. 89

Front Street (looking east) Before Page 1

Front Street (looking west) Before Page 1

Furniture Establishment of Powlison & Jones, 149-151 E. Bwt 50-51

Gavett, Andrew J. 96

Geo. W. Rockfellow Bwt 92-93

Geological History - Trap Rock-Glacial Action-Water Works 1-3

George H. Babcock Bwt 8-9

George J. Tobin Bwt 98-99

George Woodhull Endicott, M. D. Bwt 41-42

German Reformed Church Page 107

Gilbert, Alexander 69

Grace M. E. Church Page 107

Grace P. E. Church Page 31

Grant Avenue Station, C. R. R. OF N. J. Page 54

Gross, Eugene A. 97-98

H. Alfred Streuli Bwt 22-23

H. C. Van Emburgh, Borough and Township Engineer Bwt 90-91

Harry C. Runyon Bwt 88-89

Henry M. Maxson Bwt 22-23

Hibbard Rodman-ely Safe Co., the 60

Hibbard, Rodman, Ely Safe Works, Plainfield, N.J. Bwt 56-57

Hillside Cemetery Page 16

Holy Cross Church Page 106

Hon. Charles Newell Fowler Bwt 80-81

Hon. Charles Seward Foote, Member of Assembly Bwt 80-81

Hon. Chester M. Smith Bwt 80-81

Hon. Ellis R. Meeker, Assemblyman Union County Bwt 80-81
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Hon. Foster M. Voorhees. Governor Of New Jersey Bwt 80-81

Hon. Joseph Cross Page 84

Hon. Newton B. Smalley, Mayor of North Plainfield Bwt 102-103

Hope Chapel Page 33

Hose Company, No. 3 Page 49

Hotel Kensington, John A. Staats, Proprietor Bwt 50-51

Hyde, Charles W. 73

Irving School Page 20

J. Ackerman Coles Bwt 2 - 3

Jackson Building, Corner of West Front Street and Madison Avenue Bwt 50-51

Jackson Building, The 100

James Clark Bwt 8-9

James E. Martine Bwt 26-27

James F. Buckle Bwt 98-99

James S. Negley, Major General U. S. Volunteers Bwt 76-77

James. L. Slevin Bwt 98-99

Jenkins, Olin L., M.D. 88-89

John A. Staats Bwt 96-97

John Abbott, Builder and Contractor Bwt 100-101

John D. Runyon Bwt 14-15

John H. Campbell Bwt 94-95

John J. Kenney Bwt 94-95

John Leal Bwt 22-23

John Lefferts Ludlum Bwt 6-7

John T. Fritts, M. D. Bwt 46-47

John Taylor Johnson Bwt 6-7

Johnston, John Taylor 68

Jones, Frank W. 100

Joseph B. Coward Bwt 84-85

Joseph Cross Allen Bwt 96-97

Joseph H. Buchanan, M. D. Bwt 46-47

Joseph W. Reinhart Bwt 4-5

Kenney, Andrew Ellsworth 93

Kenney, David Thomas 93-94

Kenney, John Joseph 93

Kiely, Patrick S. 50

Kirk, William Titus 98-99

L. S. Thomas, Reporting Staff of The Plainfield Courier New Page 56 

L. Warren Randolph Bwt 100-101

La Grande Avenue, East From Watchung Avenue Page 46

Langhorne, Frank C. 99

Leander Newton Lovell Bwt 16-17

Leonard, Charles W., D.D.S. 91-92

Lewis, Abraham Herbert, A.M., D.D. 79

Lincoln School Page 23

Long, Monroe Budd, M.D. 89

Lounsbury, Fred C. 96

Lovell, Leander Newton 70

Ludlum, John Lefferts 68

M. F. Elderton, Reporting Staff of The Plainfield Courier News Page 56

Mantz Bros. 60
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Mantz, T & G 60

Manual Training School Page 104

Manufacturing Industries 57-61

Martin, Edson Coleman 97

Martin, Frank L, C. 92

Martine, James E. 97

Maxson, Henry Martin 80

Meeker, Hon. Elias R. 84

Miller, Rev. William H. 75

Moffett, Charles Leonard 88

Monroe Avenue M. E. Church Page 40

Monroe Budd Long, M. D. Bwt 46-47

Muhlenbrg Hospital Page 53

Mulford, Edward Campbell 72

Murphy, Clarence Logan 87

Murphy, Rev. Thomas Logan 75

Murray, Roger Franklin 96

Murray, William H., M.D. 90

Negley, James Scott 75-78

Netherwood Station; C. R. R. OF N. J. Page 53

New Station, North Avenue, C. R.  R. OF N. J. Page 53

Newcorn, William 86-87

Niles Bement, Pond Co., The 59

North Avenue (looking east) Before Page 1

North Avenue Station, C. R. R. OF N. J. Page 53

North Plainfield Churches 106-108

North Plainfield High School Page 103

Old Grace Parish Church Page 31

Old Laing Hotel Page 12

Old Landmarks-The Second Quaker Meeting House-The Martine Place 12,13

Olin L. Jenkins, M. D. Bwt 41-42

Park Avenue Baptist Church Page 35

Park Aveue (looking south) Before Page 1

Patrick S. Kiely, Chief of Police Page 50

Perrin Freres & Cie. Washington Avenue Manufacturers of Leather Gloves Bwt 60-61

Perrin, Freres & Co. 60

Peter Bodine Cregar, M. D. Bwt 46-47

Peter J. Zeglio, M. D. Bwt 44-45

Phineas M. French Bwt 40-41

Plainfield Churches-Young Men's Christian Ass'n 31-41

Plainfield High School Page 20

Plainfield Newspapers 55-56

Plainfield of To-day-The Municipal Government 17-19

Plainfield Public Library Building Page 53

Plainfield Public Schools-Private Schools 20-30

Pope, Elias R, 72

Potter Printing Press Co., The 59

Powlinson, John A. 100

Printing Press Works of Walter Scott & Co. Bwt 58-59

R. Henry Depew Bwt 92-93

Randolph, Lewis Warren 94
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Reed, Charles Arthur 84-85

Reinhart, Joseph W. 78-79

Residence of Charles F. Abbott. 966 Central Avenue Bwt 30-31

Residence of Craig A. Marsh, 308 West 8th Street Bwt 24-25

Residence of E. Woltmann, 669 West Seventh Street Bwt 30-31

Residence of Elliot T. Barrows, No. 739 West Eighth Street Bwt 30-31

Residence of John Bushnell. No. 831 Central Avenue Bwt 30-31

Residence of John V. Beekman. Eighth Street and Madison Avenue Bwt 28-29

Residence of Martin I. Cooley, Rockview Terrace Bwt 106-107

Residence of Mrs. Mary A. White, 40 Willow Avenue, North Plainfield Bwr 30-31

Residence of Oliver R. King Bwt 28-29

Residence of R. Henry Depew Bwt 30-31

Residence of W. W. Howland, Rockview Terrace Bwt 106-107

Rev. Abraham Herbert Lewis Bwt 16-17

Rev. David J. Yerkes Page 74

Rev. Lewis Bond Bwt 34-35

Rev. P. E. Smith Bwt 34-35

Rev. Thomas Logan Murphy Bwt 16-17

Rev. William H. Miller Bwt 34-35

Rev. William R. Richards Page 32

Robert Clark, Jr. Bwt 102-103

Robert Martin Clark Bwt 88-89

Rockfellow, George W. 96

Rockview Avenue, North Plainfield Page 30

Roger F. Murray Bwt 18-19

Rowland Cox Bwt 12-13

Runyon, Alexander M. 73

Runyon, Frank Willits 96-97

Runyon, Harry Chase 87

Runyon, John D. 73

S. B. Carson Bwt 100-101

Schepflin & Schultz 60

Schipper, Charles W. G. E. 74

Schloss, Moses 100

Schwed Brothers 100

Scott Printing Machine Works, The 59

Scott, Walter 75

Settlers from Europe-Early Laws-Money Slavery 7,8

Seventh Street From Grant Avenue Page 39

Seventh Street, East From Division Street Page 22

Seventh-Day Baptist Church Page 36

Slevin, James L. 98

Smalley, Newton B. 95

Smith,  Hon. Chester M. 84

Smith, Frank Howard 92

Smyth, Rev. P, E. 75

Somerset Street (looking north) Before Page 1

Sowden, S. B. 60

St. Joseph's Church Page 108

St. Mary's Parochial School Page 39

St. Mary's Roman Catholic Church Page 38
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St. Peter's Evangelical Lutheran Church Page 106

Staats, John A. 95

Stanbery, William Curry 79

Stanbery, William Runyon 79

Stelle Avenue (East from Plainfield Avenue) Page 15

Stephen Cahoone, President of the Y. M. C. A. Bwt 40-41

Stillman, Charles H., M.D. 65-66

Stillman, William M. 85-86

Streuli, Herman Alfred 74

Summer Residence of Mr. and Mrs.Peter Mali (Five Fotos) Bwt 24-25

Swackhamer, S. S. 86

Sycamore Street, Center of Willow Avenue, North Plainfield Page 23

T. W. Morrison Page 56

Thaddeus Osborn Doane, Chief Engineer Fire Department Page 50

The Babcock Building Bwt 56-57

The Borough of North Plainfield-Borough Officers from 1885-1901, inclusive-Public Schools-Fire 

Department

102-105

The Chestnuts,  Plainfield Seminary Bwt 28-29

The Gables, Fanwood, New Jersey Bwt 24-25

The Old Hamburger House Page 13

The Plainfield Fire and Police Departments 47-51

The Plainfield Post Office 42-46

The Pond Machine Tool Company, Plainfield, N. J. Bwt 58-59

Thiers, Charles Randolph, D.D.S. 91

Thorpe, Curtis Monroe 99

Tiers Pond Page 6

Tobin, George James 98

Tomlinson, Thomas H., M.D. 89-90

Transportation-Banks-Plainfield Public Library-Muhlenberg Hospital-Lighting-Plainfield Water Supply 

Company

52-54

Trinity Reformed Church Page 33

Tyler, Col. Mason Whiting 66

Union County Country Club Page 11

Van Emburgh, H. C. 94-95

Van Horn, Alfred F., M.D. 90

Vincent W. Baker, D. D. S. Bwt 90-91

Voorhees, Hon. Foster M., Governor of New Jersey 81-82

Walter Scott Bwt 16-17

Washington School Page 20

Watchung Avenue (looking east) Page 8

Watchung School Page 104

Watchung Silk o., The 60

Water Tower Page 54

West Eighth Street  From Division Street Page 56

West End Park (West Front Street) Page 51

West Seventh Street and Plainfield Avenue Page 34

White, William 72

Wightman, Homer 99

William A. Coddington Bwt 84-85

William Curry Stanbery Bwt 78-79

William H. Abbott Bwt 100-101
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William McDowell Coriell Bwt 18-19

William Newcorn Bwt 88-89

William Reuben Coddington Bwt 84-85

William Runyon Stanbery Bwt 76-77

William Stillman Bwt 20-21

William Titus Kirk Bwt 90-91

William White Bwt 12-13

Winfield Scott Angleman Bwt 86-87

Woodhull, Floyd T. 97

Yerkes, Rev. David John 74

Young Mens' Christian Association Building Page 41

Zeglio, Peter J., M.D. 88


